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Women / 10 / Sr A
Session: 1S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Karas533
R5-IK Gymnastics

9.925 9.650 9.4259.400 38.400
1 1 10T 6T 1 

1 

Sydney Snead554
R8-Sonshine

9.825 9.575 9.4259.400 38.225
2 4T 10T 6T 2 

2 

Lacy Dagen502
R1-San Mateo

9.750 9.450 9.3509.600 38.150
4 18T 1T 13T 3 

3 

Kasey Janowicz531
R5-Bay Valley Gymnas

9.650 9.550 9.5259.375 38.100
9 7T 14T 2T 4 

4 

Mackenzie Austin550
R8-High Point

9.475 9.525 9.3509.450 37.800
20T 9T 8T 13T 5T

5T

Shani Remme505
R1-Byers Roseville

9.425 9.475 9.4259.475 37.800
25T 12T 7 6T 5T

5T

Makenna Merrell504
R1-All American

9.450 9.575 9.2509.500 37.775
22T 4T 4T 21T 7 

7 

Brittany West555
R8-Brandy Johnson

9.375 9.425 9.4259.500 37.725
29T 20T 4T 6T 8 

8 

Brittini Chappell529
R5-AGA Gymnastics

9.475 9.475 9.3509.375 37.675
20T 12T 14T 13T 9 

9 

Meaghan Sievers527
R4-All American

9.700 9.475 9.4009.075 37.650
5T 12T 33T 10T 10 

10 

Sydney Converse553
R8-GGA Law

9.375 9.550 9.3259.350 37.600
29T 7T 20 17 11 

11 

Shynelle Agaran549
R8-American Twisters

9.350 9.625 9.0009.600 37.575
32T 2 1T 33 12 

12 

Kirby Rathjen518
R3-Stars

9.600 9.475 9.2759.200 37.550
11T 12T 31 18T 13 

13 

Ally Hoyer530
R5-Ultimate Gymnasti

9.400 9.250 9.5259.325 37.500
28 28T 21T 2T 14 

14 

Alyssa Sgro506
R1-Oasis

9.275 9.525 9.3509.225 37.375
36T 9T 27T 13T 15 

15 

Katelyn Lentz503
R1-Head Over Heels

8.950 9.575 9.2259.600 37.350
50T 4T 1T 23T 16 

16 

Morgan Wilson567
R3-Diamond Academy

9.700 8.975 9.2759.375 37.325
5T 44T 14T 18T 17 

17 

Mikailla Northern524
R4-All American

9.675 9.450 9.4508.700 37.275
7T 18T 43 4T 18 

18 

Erika Muhaw543
R7-North Stars

9.550 9.100 9.3759.225 37.250
15T 34T 27T 12 19 

19 

Alexandra Hyland538
R6-Arnold's

9.325 9.000 9.4509.375 37.150
34T 42T 14T 4T 20 

20 

Mikayla Waddell547
R7-ENA Paramus

9.675 9.275 8.6509.500 37.100
7T 27 4T 43 21T

21T

Cortni Baker561
R6-Brestyans

9.550 8.925 9.2259.400 37.100
15T 47 10T 23T 21T

21T

Nicole Lehrmann517
R3-Capital

9.600 9.600 9.4008.425 37.025
11T 3 47 10T 23 

23 

Skyler Memmel523
R4-M&M

9.100 9.250 9.2509.400 37.000
46T 28T 10T 21T 24 

24 
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Riahanah Ali528
R5-Oakland Gymnastic

9.625 8.975 9.1509.225 36.975
10 44T 27T 28 25 

25 

Casey Betts501
R1-Gold Medal

9.375 8.950 9.2759.325 36.925
29T 46 21T 18T 26 

26 

McKenna Kelley516
R3-Stars

9.575 9.425 9.5758.300 36.875
14 20T 51T 1 27 

27 

Caitlyn Fillard537
R6-New Image

9.600 9.325 9.0508.850 36.825
11T 25 41T 31 28 

28 

Monica Riley520
R3-Top Flight

9.150 9.500 9.2258.900 36.775
45 11 40 23T 29T

29T

Lyanda Dudley522
R4-Nebraska Gold

9.225 9.050 9.1759.325 36.775
41T 37T 21T 27 29T

29T

Aya Mahgoub539
R6-Brestyans

9.775 9.025 8.8008.975 36.575
3 39T 38T 39T 31T

31T

Julianna Cannamela551
R8-Southeastern

9.450 9.050 8.7759.300 36.575
22T 37T 24T 41 31T

31T

Kristen Quaglia526
R4-Classic Gymnastic

9.425 9.350 8.7259.075 36.575
25T 23T 33T 42 31T

31T

Danielle Mulligan541
R6-New Image

9.500 9.025 8.5759.450 36.550
17T 39T 8T 46 34 

34 

Krista Collins552
R8-Southeastern

9.425 9.350 8.8008.850 36.425
25T 23T 41T 39T 35 

35 

Kaitlyn Szafranski545
R7-Parkettes

9.500 9.475 8.4259.000 36.400
17T 12T 36T 48T 36T

36T

Lucy Jones532
R5-Gedderts' Twistar

8.950 9.200 8.8759.375 36.400
50T 30T 14T 38 36T

36T

Alberta Massey542
R7-North Stars

9.225 9.075 8.9009.100 36.300
41T 36 32 35T 38 

38 

Eleanor Pascoe-Long512
R2-NAAG

9.450 9.000 9.2008.625 36.275
22T 42T 44 26 39 

39 

Malia Mackey511
R2-Cascade Elite

9.250 8.600 9.1009.300 36.250
39T 53 24T 29T 40 

40 

Kendal Watts513
R2-Auburn

9.250 9.475 9.0258.400 36.150
39T 12T 48T 32 41 

41 

Margaret Tamburro546
R7-ASAP

9.500 8.300 9.1009.025 35.925
17T 55 35 29T 42 

42 

Amanda Bartemio521
R4-North Shore

9.350 9.200 8.9008.350 35.800
32T 30T 50 35T 43 

43 

Avery Rickett519
R3-Cypress

9.100 9.100 8.3009.225 35.725
46T 34T 27T 52 44 

44 

Chelsea Shu507
R1-All Olympia Gym

8.625 9.175 8.6259.275 35.700
53 32T 26 44 45 

45 

Tiara Wright548
R7-Parkettes

9.025 8.900 8.6009.000 35.525
49 48T 36T 45 46 

46 

Khayla Martinez540
R6-Phoenix Gymnastic

9.100 8.900 8.9258.550 35.475
46T 48T 45 34 47 

47 

Courtney Bondanza536
R6-Orchard Park Gyms

9.275 8.675 8.5008.975 35.425
36T 52 38T 47 48 

48 
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Amy Blyckert508
R2-Northwest Gymnast

9.175 9.175 8.3758.300 35.025
43T 32T 51T 50T 49 

49 

Misty-Jade Carlson509
R2-Naydenov

9.325 8.875 8.9007.850 34.950
34T 50 54 35T 50 

50 

Grace Donaghy510
R2-MAC

8.650 8.850 8.4258.250 34.175
52 51 53 48T 51 

51 

Mariah Carvalho515
R3-United Elite

9.275 8.550 7.7008.400 33.925
36T 54 48T 53 52 

52 

Hannah Wolf514
R2-Avant Couer

9.175 9.425 0.0000.000 18.600
43T 20T 56 54T 53 

53 

Morgan Porter525
R4-Team Central

0.000 9.025 0.0009.375 18.400
54T 39T 14T 54T 54 

54 

Jamie Stone544
R7-World Class

0.000 9.300 0.0008.450 17.750
54T 26 46 54T 55 

55 

Megan Schweihofer534
R5-Hunt's Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.3757.825 16.200
54T 56 55 50T 56 

56 
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